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DATES FOR THE DIARY 2026
RED – Bank Holidays 

Nursery re-opens Monday 5th January 2026

 
Chinese New Year – Tuesday 17th February 2026

World Book Day – Thursday 5th March (dress as your favourite book character)

Parents Evening – Wednesday 11th March
 
Mothering Sunday – Sunday  15th  March
 
Good Friday CLOSED – Friday  3rd April
 
Easter Monday CLOSED –  Monday 6th April
  
May Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 4th May
 

‼️ NOTICE DEADLINE ‼️ - 15th May
If your child will be leaving pre-school at the end of term, Friday 17th July (when NEF finding finishes) TWO MONTHS notice is required.
 
Late May Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 25th May 
  
Father’s Day –  Sunday 21st  June
 
World MUD Day – Monday 29th June 
  
Graduation Day (in the garden) – Thursday 16th July
 
NEF Funding Ends and Graduation Party – Friday 17th July

Nursery Summer Party – TBC  (party clothes or fancy dress)

Festival Open Day – Saturday 25th July (9.30-12.30pm)

 
Summer Bank Holiday CLOSED – Monday 31st August
 
NEF Start Date – Monday 7th September 
 

Battle of Britain CLOSED – Thursday 10th  September 

Children In Need Day – Friday 20th November 
 
Christmas Lunch/Party – Thursday 17th December (Christmas Jumpers)
 
Santa’s Visit - TBC (Christmas Jumpers)
 


🎄
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 DECEMBER 2026

NURSERY CLOSES – Tuesday 22 nd December 2026 at 5.30PM

CLOSED: 
Wednesday 23rd December
Thursday 24th December
Friday 25th December Bank Holiday
Monday 28th  Bank Holiday ( Boxing Day)
Tuesday 29h
Wednesday 30st
Thursday 31st 
Friday 1st Bank Holiday

NURSERY RE-OPENS – Monday 4th January 2027


	La Profonde Rue
Trinity, Jersey JE3 5BP
Channel Islands
 
T. +44 (0) 1534 860086

E. cheekymonkeys@durrell.org
W. www.cheekymonkeysnursery.je
F. www.facebook.com/durrellcheekymonkeysnursery
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